Certificated Personnel — Elections, Separations

03/01/18

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS

ADAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Avedian, Raymond
Cowgill, Elizabeth
Garnreiter, Sean
Jurewicz, Kristin

Karaiakoubian, Paul

Sever, Pamela

10.99 hrs @$45.49
10.99 hrs @$45.49
10.99 hrs @$45.49
10.99 hrs @$45.49
10.99 hrs @$45.49
10.99 hrs @$45.49

2/2/18-2/4/18
2/2/18-2/4/18
2/2/18-2/4/18
2/2/18-2/4/18
2/2/18-2/4/18
2/2/18-2/4/18

Est Hrly/$499
Est Hrly/$499
Est Hrly/$499
Est Hrly/$499
Est Hrly/$499

Est Hrly/$499

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY $2,994
Comment: Chaperone 8™ Grade Astro Camp Trip
01-Formula

Guirguis, Mariam
Jarvis, Andrea
Kapasi, Tahera

Karaiakoubian, Paul

LeGrand, Rachel
Sever, Pamela

15.38 hrs @$45.49
15.38 hrs @$45.49
15.38 hrs @$45.49
15.38 hrs @$45.49
15.38 hrs @$45.49
15.38 hrs @$45.49

1/21/18-1/26/18
1/21/18-1/26/18
1/21/18-1/26/18
1/21/18-1/26/18
1/21/18-1/26/18
1/21/18-1/26/18

Est Hrly/$700
Est Hrly/$700
Est Hrly/$700
Est Hrly/$700
Est Hrly/$700

Est Hrly/$700

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY $4,200
Comment: Chaperone 7" Grade Yosemite Trip
01-Formula

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
Aguilar de Jesus, Beatrice 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91

Badt, Amy 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Banks, Jamila 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Barba-Castro, Graciela 2 hrs @%$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Berman, Lauren 2 hrs @%$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Berukhim, Niloufar 2 hrs @%$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Borenstein, Elayne 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Carey, Ann 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Clark, Grant 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Contreras, Sitara 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Cronrod, Merryl 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Cueva, Olga 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Fullerton-Large, Anabella 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Handelman, Catherine 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Harris, Kennith 2 hrs @%$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Higuchi-Hernandez, Jessica 2 hrs @%$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Hodges, Holly 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Juregui, Marissa 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Jordan, Nancy 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Maynard, Amy 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Meade, Mary 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Mendelson, Karen 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Moore, LaShawn 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Petrilyak, David 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Proft, Patrick 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Schwengel, Kurt 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Siskin, Jamie 2 hrs @%$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Tate, Alia 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Thomas, Christine 2 hrs @%$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91
Vasquez, Martha 2 hrs @$45.49 2/15/18 Est Hrly/$91



Yi, Jennifer 2 hrs @%$45.49 2/15/18

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

Comment: Training on Early Development Instrument

01-Unrestricted Resource

Cronrod, Merryl 6.7 hrs @%$45.49
Harris, Kennith 8.3 hrs @%$45.49
Higuchi Hernandez, Jessica 7.0 hrs @$45.49
Jordan, Nancy 7.0 hrs @%$45.49

2/16/18-3/31/18
2/16/18-3/31/18
2/16/18-3/31/18
2/16/18-3/31/18

Tate, Alia 3.0 hrs @%$45.49 2/16/18-3/31/18
TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY
Comment: Participation in Early Development Instrument

01-Unrestricted Resource

ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Alexander, Lorie 4 hrs @$45.49
Brashear, Brittany 4 hrs @$45.49
Jauregui, Marissa 4 hrs @$45.49
Mulkern, Nicole 4 hrs @$45.49
Wechselberger, Amy 4 hrs @$45.49

3/1/18-3/31/18
3/1/18-3/31/18
3/1/18-3/31/18
3/1/18-3/31/18
3/1/18-3/31/18

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

Comment: Family Math Night and Planning

01-Formula

SANTA MONICA HIGH SCHOOL
Runyon, Gregory 95 days @$620.28

2/1/18-6/29/18
TOTAL OWN DAILY
Comment: Interim House Principal
01-Unrestricted Resource
Wax-Gellis, Wendy 2/5/18-6/8/18
TOTAL OWN DAILY
Substituting for Absent Student Support Advisor
01-Unrestricted Resource

$577.01, as needed

Comment:

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT — EXTENDED DUTY UNITS
SANTA MONICA HIGH SCHOOL — Winter Athletics

Name Rate Assignment
Chapman, James 13 EDU Var. Girls Soccer
Edwards, Phillip 4 EDU Basketball Scoring
Flanders, Matthew 13 EDU Var. Girls Water Polo
Hecht, James 13 EDU Var. Boys Basketball
Kim, Douglas 13 EDU Var. Girls Basketball
Lopez, Kim 4 EDU Basketball Scoring
Patenaude, Brian 10 EDU Basketball Scoring
Phelan, James 12 EDU Asst Girls Lacrosse
Yumori, Nicole 12 EDU Asst Girls Soccer

Est Hrly/$91
$2,821

Est Hrly/$305
Est Hrly/$378
Est Hrly/$318
Est Hrly/$318

Est Hrly/$136
$1,455

Est Hrly/$182
Est Hrly/$182
Est Hrly/$182
Est Hrly/$182

Est Hrly/$182
$910

Own Daily/$58,927

$58,927

Own Daily/$----

$____

Not to

Effective Exceed
12/17-2/18 $3,757
12/17-2/18 $1,156
12/17-2/18 $3,757
12/17-2/18 $3,757
12/17-2/18 $3,757
12/17-2/18 $1,156
12/17-2/18 $2,890
12/17-2/18 $3,468
12/17-2/18 $3,468

TOTAL EDUS $27,166

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY, OWN DAILY, AND EXTRA DUTY UNITS = $ 98,473



NEW HIRES

TEMPORARY CONTRACTS

Name/Assignment/Location

Sakai, Sheril/Preschool
LCDC/Special Education

SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
LONG-TERM ASSIGNMENT
(@%$237.00 Daily Rate)
Cooper, Dionne

LEVEL 1 SUBSTITUTES
(@$183.00 Daily Rate)
Chinedum, Nnoli

LEAVE OF ABSENCE (with pay)

Name/Location
Nguyen, Linh
Malibu HS

RESIGNATION
Name/Location
Alvarez, Jennifer

Lincoln Middle School

Bartelheim, Evan
Educational Services

Cochran, Elizabeth
Rogers Elementary School

Demick, Mark
Point Dume Elementary School

Edwards, Frances
Santa Monica High School

Edwards, Phillip
Santa Monica High School

Friedman, Julie
McKinley Elementary School

Gamboa, Aeisha
Grant Elementary

Heaton, Ashley
McKinley Elementary School

Hirsch, Erin
Franklin Elementary School

Khoury, Christina
Special Education

Lee, Sue
Grant Elementary

Not to Exceed Effective
60% 2/6/18-6/8/18
Effective

2/12/18-6/9/18

2/12/18

Effective
1/9/18-5/19/18
[CFRA — Intermittent]

Effective
6/8/18

6/30/18

6/30/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

3/7/18

6/8/18



Miyoshi, Yosuke
Educational Services

Moore, Jennifer
Santa Monica High School

Morales, Ismael

Child Development Services

Olmedo, Alejandra
John Adams Middle School

Proft, Patrick
Grant Elementary

Reichle, Tisha
Santa Monica High School

Salmeri Pherson, Anna Maria
Santa Monica High School

Schwartz, Marla
Santa Monica High School

RETIREMENT
Name/Location
Johnston, Roe

Lincoln Middle School

6/8/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

6/8/18

Effective
6/8/18



